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Technical Specification

Product Code: MM305WH
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Description: VGA Module With Fly-Lead

General Information

Dimensions (mm)

Finish

Materials

Anti Microbial Certified
Rated Voltage (DC)

Flylead Cable Length (mm)
Flylead Overall Length (mm)
Minimum Back Box Depth (mm)
Ingress Protection
Operational Temperature (°C)
Warranty (Years)

25 (W) x 50 (H) x 50 (D)
Polar White

Cover & Housing: Polycarbonate
No

5

120

174

47

IP20

-5to +40

1

Terminals: Brass

Additional Information For cleaning / polishing of products, use only a soft, dry, clean cloth.
Quick connection.
Male connectors required for both ends.
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Errors & Omissions excluded.
Specification is subject to change without notice.




